April 19 - 21, 2018
Saint Louis University
Madrid, Spain

Schedule

Thursday, April 19

3:30 pm

Tour of Reina Sofia National Museum of Art (optional)
Calle de Santa Isabel 2, 28012 Madrid
Meet Fabiola Martinez, Ph.D. (Art History) at museum entrance

8:15 pm

Transfer to Dinner

Meet Paul Vita, Ph.D. (Director) at lobby of Hotel Melia Princesa
Calle de la Princesa 27, 28008 Madrid

Bus will be available

8:30 pm

Welcome Dinner
Arroceria Casa de Valencia
Paseo Pintor Rosales 58, 28008 Madrid

10:30 pm

Transfer back to Hotel Melia
Bus will be available

Friday, April 20

Breakfast at Hotel

8:30 am Transfer to SLU-Madrid
Meet SLU representative at lobby of Hotel Melia Princesa
Calle de la Princesa 27, 28008 Madrid
Bus will be available
9:00 am Arrival on Campus: Campus Tour & Check-in
Padre Arrupe Hall — Padre Rubio Hall — San Ignacio Hall
9:30 am Official Welcome & Panel Discussion: Campus Planning/Building in the Context of
Contemporary Sustainability Concerns.
SIH Auditorium
Discussion Leader—Henry Myerberg, HMA2
Moderator — Andrew Wachtel
11:00 am Coffee & Snacks
11:30 am Business Meetings:
Presidents
SIHC
Presentation by EFFAT University
Presentation by Anglo-American U., Prague
Provosts / Deans etc.
SIHA
1:00 pm Working Lunch: Healthcare Options for Expat Faculty and Staff
SIHC
TFG Global
2:30 pm Coffee & Desserts: One-on-One and Small Groups Discussions

SIH Penthouse and Terrace (rain venue: SIH Student Lounge)




April 19 - 21, 2018
Saint Louis University
Madrid, Spain

Schedule

3:00 pm

Panel Discussion: What Universities do in an Artificial Intelligence Dominated World?
Moderator - Andrew Wachtel
SIHC
Discussion Readings — selections from:
Joseph E. Aoun’s “Robot-Proof: Higher Education in the Age of Artificial Intelligence
Daron Acemoglu and Pascual Restrepo’s “Artificial Intelligence, Automation and Work!
Yuval Noah Hariri’s “Homo Deus: A Brief History of Tomorrow”

4:00 pm

Presentation: Best Practices Update
SIHC
Michelle Jezycki, Trifecta Consulting

4:30 pm

Break

5:00 pm

Spain, Catalonia, Europe: Faculty Perspectives
SIH Auditorium
Francisco Garcia-Serrano, Ph.D. (History)
Simona Rentea, Ph.D. (International Relations)
Laura Tedesco, Ph.D. (International Relations)

6:30 pm

Transfer to Hotel Melia
Bus will be available

7:00 pm

Meet at lobby of Hotel Melia
Professor Julio Lasarte (Spanish) will lead walking tour to restaurant

8:00 pm

Dinner
Sobrino de Botin
Calle Cuchilleros 17, 28005 Madrid

Free time
Way back to hotel on own

Saturday, April 21

Breakfast at Hotel

Hotel Check-Out
For those leaving Saturday

9:30 am Transfer to SLU-Madrid
Meet at lobby of Hotel Melia Princesa
Calle de la Princesa 27, 28008 Madrid
Bus will be available
10:00 am Round Table Discussion: AAICU Universities and Research.
What should we be doing? Are we local / regional or global? Is our situation in any way unique
to AAICU institutions? To what extent can/should students be involved?
Moderator—Bjorn Kjerfve
SIH Auditorium
11:30 am Coffee & Snacks

SIH Penthouse and Terrace (rain venue: SIH Student Lounge)




April 19 - 21, 2018
Saint Louis University
Madrid, Spain

Schedule

12:00 pm Plenary Session: Reports from Subcommittees
Outreach Committee Report
Committee on Inter-University Cooperation Report
Membership Committee Presentation
SIH Auditorium
1:30 pm Transfer to Lunch
Bus will be available
2:00 pm Lunch

Sagardi Castellana
Paseo de la Castellana 13, 28046 Madrid




